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SI. 
No. 
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M/s 

Site: 

2ieo (ounh 
3 Nco 

nTCRD17T 

.Modf Roal. alapu sp 

MRN NO. 

GSTIN : 

INWARD 

MODI REAI TY MALLAPURHP 

recerved By.... 

Ntco Contr ehocole B00300mm 

# 5-4-187/3 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderahad - 500 003. 
Tel: 040 - 6633 5551 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

SUMMIT SALES LLP 

elaek Bery 
Vhited kajatg sitlian Grey 

Date: (414S 

Sgn..AL 

Received by mohaye 

PARTICULARS 

Received the above materials in good condition. 
Stamp: 

Rosso 

Phone: 66568509 

DC No. 

Date 
Vehicle No. TSOSUH 244 
PO. / W.0. No. 20230I906 
PO./W.O. Date : |9ll3 

300x300 m 
200 306 mm 

5655 

300x 300 m 
G0X1200 mm 

Quantity 

For SUMMIT SALES LLP 

Authorised Signatory 
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